
No. 5 **
山本　聖仁/山本　秀二

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

111 11 0:00:55.769 00:55.769 52.93
210 10 0:01:38.729 00:42.960 68.72
310 10 0:02:20.110 00:41.381 71.34
410 10 0:03:00.920 00:40.810 72.34
510 10 0:03:42.425 00:41.505 71.12
610 10 0:04:23.536 00:41.111 71.81
710 10 0:05:05.063 00:41.527 71.09
810 10 0:05:46.399 00:41.336 71.41
910 10 0:06:27.141 00:40.742 72.46
1010 10 0:07:07.841 00:40.700 72.53
1110 10 0:07:49.633 00:41.792 70.64
1210 10 0:08:30.869 00:41.236 71.59
1310 10 0:09:11.821 00:40.952 72.08
1410 10 0:09:52.593 00:40.772 72.40
159 9 0:10:33.550 00:40.957 72.08
169 9 0:11:14.923 00:41.373 71.35
179 9 0:11:56.022 00:41.099 71.83
189 9 0:12:36.681 00:40.659 72.60
199 9 0:13:17.350 00:40.669 72.59
209 9 0:13:59.475 00:42.125 70.08
219 9 0:14:40.818 00:41.343 71.40
229 9 0:15:21.615 00:40.797 72.36
239 9 0:16:02.179 00:40.564 72.77
249 9 0:16:44.334 00:42.155 70.03
259 9 0:17:26.821 00:42.487 69.48
269 9 0:18:07.258 00:40.437 73.00
279 9 0:18:47.491 00:40.233 73.37
289 9 0:19:27.867 00:40.376 73.11
299 9 0:20:09.101 00:41.234 71.59
309 9 0:20:49.555 00:40.454 72.97
319 9 0:21:30.042 00:40.487 72.91
329 9 0:22:10.962 00:40.920 72.14
339 9 0:22:51.327 00:40.365 73.13
349 9 0:23:32.205 00:40.878 72.21
359 9 0:24:13.060 00:40.855 72.26
369 9 0:24:53.765 00:40.705 72.52
379 9 0:25:34.749 00:40.984 72.03
389 9 0:26:16.366 00:41.617 70.93
399 9 0:26:56.817 00:40.451 72.98
409 9 0:27:37.481 00:40.664 72.59
419 9 0:28:18.812 00:41.331 71.42
429 9 0:28:59.434 00:40.622 72.67
439 9 0:29:40.174 00:40.740 72.46
449 9 0:30:20.793 00:40.619 72.68
459 9 0:31:01.363 00:40.570 72.76
469 9 0:31:42.012 00:40.649 72.62
479 9 0:32:22.816 00:40.804 72.35
489 9 0:33:06.463 00:43.647 67.63
499 9 0:33:47.153 00:40.690 72.55
509 9 0:34:27.555 00:40.402 73.07
519 9 0:35:07.733 00:40.178 73.47
529 9 0:35:48.858 00:41.125 71.78
539 9 0:36:29.663 00:40.805 72.34
549 9 0:37:10.215 00:40.552 72.80
559 9 0:37:50.503 00:40.288 73.27
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569 9 0:38:30.526 00:40.023 73.76
579 9 0:39:11.739 00:41.213 71.63
589 9 0:39:53.275 00:41.536 71.07
599 9 0:40:34.648 00:41.373 71.35
609 9 0:41:15.611 00:40.963 72.07
6110 10 0:41:56.975 00:41.364 71.37
6210 10 0:42:37.388 00:40.413 73.05
6310 10 0:43:18.152 00:40.764 72.42
6410 10 0:43:58.242 00:40.090 73.63
6510 10 0:44:38.361 00:40.119 73.58
6610 10 0:45:18.744 00:40.383 73.10
6710 10 0:45:59.189 00:40.445 72.99
6810 10 0:46:39.267 00:40.078 73.66
6910 10 0:47:32.535 00:53.268 55.42
7010 10 0:48:12.689 00:40.154 73.52
7110 10 0:48:51.624 00:38.935 75.82
7210 10 0:49:30.421 00:38.797 76.09
7310 10 0:50:08.824 00:38.403 76.87
7410 10 0:50:47.354 00:38.530 76.62
7510 10 0:51:25.767 00:38.413 76.85
7610 10 0:52:04.453 00:38.686 76.31
7710 10 0:52:42.948 00:38.495 76.69
7810 10 0:53:21.245 00:38.297 77.08
7910 10 0:53:59.693 00:38.448 76.78
8010 10 0:54:37.950 00:38.257 77.16
8110 10 0:55:16.129 00:38.179 77.32
8210 10 0:55:54.414 00:38.285 77.11
8310 10 0:56:32.575 00:38.161 77.36
8410 10 0:57:10.518 00:37.943 77.80
8510 10 0:57:49.910 00:39.392 74.94
869 9 0:58:29.599 00:39.689 74.38
879 9 0:59:08.381 00:38.782 76.12
889 9 0:59:46.372 00:37.991 77.70
899 9 1:00:26.330 00:39.958 73.88
909 9 1:01:04.683 00:38.353 76.97
919 9 1:01:42.659 00:37.976 77.73
929 9 1:02:20.763 00:38.104 77.47
939 9 1:02:58.837 00:38.074 77.53
949 9 1:03:36.964 00:38.127 77.43
959 9 1:04:14.742 00:37.778 78.14
969 9 1:04:52.430 00:37.688 78.33
978 8 1:05:31.220 00:38.790 76.10
988 8 1:06:09.646 00:38.426 76.82
998 8 1:06:47.556 00:37.910 77.87
1008 8 1:07:25.334 00:37.778 78.14
1018 8 1:08:03.264 00:37.930 77.83
1028 8 1:08:41.324 00:38.060 77.56
1038 8 1:09:19.327 00:38.003 77.68
1048 8 1:09:57.505 00:38.178 77.32
1058 8 1:10:35.467 00:37.962 77.76
1068 8 1:11:13.230 00:37.763 78.17
1078 8 1:11:50.969 00:37.739 78.22
1088 8 1:12:29.236 00:38.267 77.14
1098 8 1:13:07.828 00:38.592 76.49
1108 8 1:13:45.520 00:37.692 78.32
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1118 8 1:14:23.274 00:37.754 78.19
1128 8 1:15:00.842 00:37.568 78.58
1138 8 1:15:38.748 00:37.906 77.88
1148 8 1:16:16.869 00:38.121 77.44
1158 8 1:16:54.548 00:37.679 78.35
1168 8 1:17:33.168 00:38.620 76.44
1178 8 1:18:10.646 00:37.478 78.77
1188 8 1:18:48.655 00:38.009 77.67
1198 8 1:19:26.204 00:37.549 78.62
1208 8 1:20:03.765 00:37.561 78.59
1218 8 1:20:41.447 00:37.682 78.34
1228 8 1:21:19.507 00:38.060 77.56
1238 8 1:21:58.243 00:38.736 76.21
1248 8 1:22:36.058 00:37.815 78.06
1258 8 1:23:14.477 00:38.419 76.84
1268 8 1:23:52.258 00:37.781 78.13
1278 8 1:24:29.887 00:37.629 78.45
1287 7 1:25:07.616 00:37.729 78.24
1297 7 1:25:45.222 00:37.606 78.50
1307 7 1:26:22.776 00:37.554 78.61
1317 7 1:27:00.613 00:37.837 78.02
1327 7 1:27:38.905 00:38.292 77.09
1337 7 1:28:17.054 00:38.149 77.38
1347 7 1:28:56.215 00:39.161 75.38
1357 7 1:29:34.592 00:38.377 76.92
1367 7 1:30:12.688 00:38.096 77.49
1377 7 1:30:50.392 00:37.704 78.29
1387 7 1:31:28.264 00:37.872 77.95
1397 7 1:32:06.047 00:37.783 78.13
1407 7 1:32:44.816 00:38.769 76.14
1417 7 1:33:30.727 00:45.911 64.30
1427 7 1:34:21.688 00:50.961 57.93
1437 7 1:35:03.939 00:42.251 69.87
1447 7 1:35:45.466 00:41.527 71.09
1457 7 1:36:26.457 00:40.991 72.02
1467 7 1:37:06.775 00:40.318 73.22
1477 7 1:37:47.609 00:40.834 72.29
1488 8 1:38:28.024 00:40.415 73.04
1498 8 1:39:08.184 00:40.160 73.51
1507 7 1:39:48.429 00:40.245 73.35
1517 7 1:40:28.862 00:40.433 73.01
1527 7 1:41:09.308 00:40.446 72.99
1537 7 1:41:49.421 00:40.113 73.59
1547 7 1:42:30.196 00:40.775 72.40
1557 7 1:43:11.141 00:40.945 72.10
1567 7 1:43:51.925 00:40.784 72.38
1577 7 1:44:32.961 00:41.036 71.94
1587 7 1:45:13.225 00:40.264 73.32
1597 7 1:45:53.038 00:39.813 74.15
1607 7 1:46:33.681 00:40.643 72.63
1617 7 1:47:14.081 00:40.400 73.07
1627 7 1:47:54.724 00:40.643 72.63
1637 7 1:48:35.510 00:40.786 72.38
1647 7 1:49:17.482 00:41.972 70.33
1657 7 1:49:58.077 00:40.595 72.72
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1667 7 1:50:38.201 00:40.124 73.57
1677 7 1:51:18.277 00:40.076 73.66
1687 7 1:51:58.818 00:40.541 72.82
1697 7 1:52:41.449 00:42.631 69.25
1707 7 1:53:21.804 00:40.355 73.15
1717 7 1:54:02.014 00:40.210 73.41
1727 7 1:54:43.500 00:41.486 71.16
1737 7 1:55:24.531 00:41.031 71.95
1747 7 1:56:04.697 00:40.166 73.49
1757 7 1:56:45.141 00:40.444 72.99
1767 7 1:57:26.033 00:40.892 72.19
1777 7 1:58:06.365 00:40.332 73.19
1787 7 1:58:47.030 00:40.665 72.59
1797 7 1:59:28.591 00:41.561 71.03
1807 7 2:00:09.944 00:41.353 71.39
1817 7 2:00:50.315 00:40.371 73.12
1827 7 2:01:31.132 00:40.817 72.32
1837 7 2:02:11.929 00:40.797 72.36
1847 7 2:02:51.894 00:39.965 73.86
1857 7 2:03:31.651 00:39.757 74.25
1867 7 2:04:11.455 00:39.804 74.16
1877 7 2:04:51.354 00:39.899 73.99
1887 7 2:05:31.719 00:40.365 73.13
1897 7 2:06:13.208 00:41.489 71.15
1907 7 2:06:53.955 00:40.747 72.45
1917 7 2:07:34.014 00:40.059 73.69
1927 7 2:08:14.784 00:40.770 72.41
1937 7 2:08:54.439 00:39.655 74.44
1947 7 2:09:34.670 00:40.231 73.38
1957 7 2:10:14.825 00:40.155 73.52
1967 7 2:10:54.654 00:39.829 74.12
1977 7 2:11:34.496 00:39.842 74.09
1987 7 2:12:14.316 00:39.820 74.13
1997 7 2:12:54.185 00:39.869 74.04
2007 7 2:13:33.855 00:39.670 74.41
2017 7 2:14:14.221 00:40.366 73.13
2027 7 2:14:54.790 00:40.569 72.76
2037 7 2:15:34.414 00:39.624 74.50
2047 7 2:16:14.359 00:39.945 73.90
2057 7 2:16:56.137 00:41.778 70.66
2067 7 2:17:36.685 00:40.548 72.80
2078 8 2:19:10.677 01:33.992 31.41
2088 8 2:19:50.549 00:39.872 74.04
2098 8 2:20:29.506 00:38.957 75.78
2108 8 2:21:07.807 00:38.301 77.07
2118 8 2:21:45.982 00:38.175 77.33
2128 8 2:22:24.209 00:38.227 77.22
2138 8 2:23:02.158 00:37.949 77.79
2148 8 2:23:40.313 00:38.155 77.37
2158 8 2:24:18.148 00:37.835 78.02
2167 7 2:24:56.879 00:38.731 76.22
2177 7 2:25:35.280 00:38.401 76.87
2187 7 2:26:14.614 00:39.334 75.05
2197 7 2:26:52.449 00:37.835 78.02
2207 7 2:27:30.411 00:37.962 77.76
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2217 7 2:28:08.634 00:38.223 77.23
2227 7 2:28:46.561 00:37.927 77.83
2237 7 2:29:24.372 00:37.811 78.07
2247 7 2:30:02.130 00:37.758 78.18
2257 7 2:30:39.834 00:37.704 78.29
2267 7 2:31:17.492 00:37.658 78.39
2277 7 2:31:56.024 00:38.532 76.61
2287 7 2:32:33.829 00:37.805 78.08
2297 7 2:33:26.780 00:52.951 55.75
2307 7 2:34:09.462 00:42.682 69.16
2317 7 2:34:50.133 00:40.671 72.58
2327 7 2:35:31.855 00:41.722 70.75
2337 7 2:36:12.442 00:40.587 72.73
2347 7 2:36:52.626 00:40.184 73.46
2357 7 2:37:32.810 00:40.184 73.46
2368 8 2:38:15.480 00:42.670 69.18
2378 8 2:38:55.565 00:40.085 73.64
2389 9 2:39:37.461 00:41.896 70.46
2398 8 2:40:17.926 00:40.465 72.95
2408 8 2:40:58.563 00:40.637 72.64
2418 8 2:41:39.157 00:40.594 72.72
2428 8 2:42:21.236 00:42.079 70.15
2438 8 2:43:02.167 00:40.931 72.12
2448 8 2:43:43.210 00:41.043 71.92
2458 8 2:44:23.186 00:39.976 73.84
2468 8 2:45:04.558 00:41.372 71.35
2478 8 2:45:44.556 00:39.998 73.80
2488 8 2:46:25.230 00:40.674 72.58
2498 8 2:47:05.639 00:40.409 73.05
2508 8 2:47:45.993 00:40.354 73.15
2518 8 2:48:26.723 00:40.730 72.48
2528 8 2:49:06.655 00:39.932 73.93
2538 8 2:49:46.920 00:40.265 73.31
2548 8 2:50:26.864 00:39.944 73.90
2558 8 2:51:07.392 00:40.528 72.84
2568 8 2:51:47.117 00:39.725 74.31
2578 8 2:52:26.632 00:39.515 74.71
2588 8 2:53:06.210 00:39.578 74.59
2598 8 2:53:45.814 00:39.604 74.54
2608 8 2:54:25.805 00:39.991 73.82
2618 8 2:55:05.266 00:39.461 74.81
2628 8 2:55:44.786 00:39.520 74.70
2638 8 2:56:24.416 00:39.630 74.49
2648 8 2:57:04.318 00:39.902 73.98
2658 8 2:57:43.554 00:39.236 75.24
2668 8 2:58:24.613 00:41.059 71.90
2678 8 2:59:04.250 00:39.637 74.48
2688 8 2:59:43.676 00:39.426 74.87
2698 8 3:00:23.083 00:39.407 74.91
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